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Back to Ken Gaston XC Invite Main

Ken Gaston Race at the Lake
September 30, 2021

Results by RunFAR Racing Services, Inc. RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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Overall Finish List - Girls
6A-5A JV GIRLS

Ken Gaston XC Invite
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year

1 1 2847 Moa Aldred Arlington Martin 20:35.1 6:38/M 9
2 2 3268 Anaya McGee Midlothian 21:28.2 6:55/M 9
3 3 2859 Sophia Peay Arlington Martin 21:55.2 7:03/M 9
4 4 3205 Bella Landrum Lucas Lovejoy 22:12.6 7:09/M 11
5 5 3107 Shea Derheim Frisco Wakeland 22:24.8 7:13/M 11
6 6 3193 Keira Bowling Lucas Lovejoy 22:31.4 7:15/M 9
7 7 3368 Shaina Barajas Plano West 22:31.6 7:15/M 10
8 8 3109 Kalli Frasier Frisco Wakeland 22:32.6 7:15/M 9
9 9 3222 Sydnee Taylor Lucas Lovejoy 22:32.6 7:15/M 12

10 10 3416 Katelynn Bates Royse City 22:33.4 7:16/M 9
11 11 3369 Greta Choi Plano West 22:43.5 7:19/M 11
12 12 2807 Judith Garcia Arlington 22:51.2 7:21/M 11
13 13 3224 Rachel Wheeler Lucas Lovejoy 22:56.2 7:23/M 9
14 14 3425 Jocelyn Ramirez Royse City 22:59.6 7:24/M 11
15 15 3204 Dominique Ianerelli Lucas Lovejoy 22:59.9 7:24/M 9
16 16 3015 Chloe Mann Fort Worth Boswell 23:01.8 7:25/M 10
17 17 2812 Abigail Nelson Arlington 23:03.6 7:25/M 10
18 18 3132 Mckenna Smith Frisco Wakeland 23:05.2 7:26/M 12
19 19 3212 Morgan Paharik Lucas Lovejoy 23:09.2 7:27/M 11
20 20 3101 Elena Clark Frisco Wakeland 23:10.2 7:27/M 10
21 21 3072 Alyssa Murphy Frisco Liberty 23:11.3 7:28/M 11
22 22 3219 Elizabeth Sanchez Lucas Lovejoy 23:12.2 7:28/M 9
23 (< 5) 3176 Aniya Robinson Killeen Shoemaker 23:18.1 7:30/M 9
24 23 3417 Jenna Embrey Royse City 23:18.2 7:30/M 9
25 24 3125 Taylor Phan Frisco Wakeland 23:21.3 7:31/M 9
26 25 3118 Minami Krembs Frisco Wakeland 23:21.3 7:31/M 11
27 26 2856 Lizette Loredo Arlington Martin 23:28.5 7:33/M 10
28 27 3061 Abigail Cho Frisco Liberty 23:29.3 7:34/M 12
29 (> 7) 3217 Samantha Rockenbach Lucas Lovejoy 23:32.8 7:35/M 12
30 28 3461 Abigail King Waco Midway 23:33.4 7:35/M 12
31 29 2994 Kara Andrew Forney 23:36.4 7:36/M 11
32 30 3090 Yanina Mejia Frisco Lone Star 23:41.5 7:38/M 12
33 31 2928 Victoria Crouch Dallas Skyline 23:42.4 7:38/M 11
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34 32 3451 Kimberly Clendennen Waco Midway 23:44.0 7:38/M 9
35 (> 7) 3215 Mia Reaugh Lucas Lovejoy 23:48.5 7:40/M 9
36 (< 5) 3378 Alexandra Bravo Princeton 23:50.1 7:40/M 9
37 33 3136 Olivia Wang Frisco Wakeland 23:52.2 7:41/M 10
38 34 3093 Kheit-Tam Vuong Frisco Lone Star 23:53.3 7:41/M 12
39 (> 7) 3199 Rachel Dobbs Lucas Lovejoy 23:55.0 7:42/M 9
40 (> 7) 3226 Presley Zadorozny Lucas Lovejoy 23:56.7 7:42/M 9
41 35 2849 Summer Barker Arlington Martin 23:57.5 7:43/M 9
42 (> 7) 3225 Haylie Wilson Lucas Lovejoy 23:58.7 7:43/M 9
43 (> 7) 3218 Emersyn Runions Lucas Lovejoy 24:04.5 7:45/M 9
44 (> 7) 3117 Hemma Kakel Frisco Wakeland 24:06.0 7:45/M 11
45 (> 7) 3195 Ashlyn Cardwell Lucas Lovejoy 24:10.5 7:47/M 12
46 36 3075 Aaliyah Williams Frisco Liberty 24:12.0 7:47/M 10
47 (> 7) 3207 Kailey McDonald Lucas Lovejoy 24:16.1 7:49/M 12
48 37 3008 Kassandra Pierce Forney 24:22.9 7:51/M 11
49 (< 5) 3028 Nelly Hofmann Charles Frisco Heritage 24:25.6 7:52/M 11
50 38 3082 Brooke Connolly Frisco Lone Star 24:25.9 7:52/M 12
51 (> 7) 3209 Macy Moore Lucas Lovejoy 24:28.1 7:53/M 10
52 39 3371 Olivia Embess Plano West 24:28.2 7:53/M 10
53 40 3364 Vicki Runkles Northwest High School 24:29.0 7:53/M 11
54 41 3069 Masucci Kelly Frisco Liberty 24:30.4 7:53/M 12
55 42 2804 Natalia Castaneda Arlington 24:33.4 7:54/M 11
56 43 3356 Celeste Martinez Northwest High School 24:36.5 7:55/M 10
57 44 3014 Savannah Herlin Fort Worth Boswell 24:38.0 7:56/M 9
58 45 3420 Kollyn Holt Royse City 24:38.4 7:56/M 9
59 (> 7) 3206 Angelina Mason Lucas Lovejoy 24:39.2 7:56/M 9
60 46 3062 Taylor Clapp Frisco Liberty 24:42.5 7:57/M 10
61 47 3186 Mikai Jackson Lewisville Hebron 24:44.1 7:58/M 9
62 48 3058 Jada Ward Frisco Independence High School 24:44.6 7:58/M 11
63 (> 7) 3120 Margaret Meares Frisco Wakeland 24:45.4 7:58/M 9
64 49 2824 Sofia Cepeda Arlington Houston 24:48.5 7:59/M 9
65 (> 7) 3115 Sarah Hazelip Frisco Wakeland 24:51.7 8:00/M 12
66 50 3000 Leslie Brooke Cooksy Forney 24:51.7 8:00/M 9
67 (> 7) 3216 Jessica Rockenbach Lucas Lovejoy 24:52.2 8:00/M 12
68 51 3375 Bhavini Nair Plano West 24:57.8 8:02/M 9
69 52 2845 Synieceia Watts Arlington Houston 24:58.3 8:02/M 12
70 53 3332 Leanna Pantojo North Crowley 25:03.4 8:04/M 9
71 54 3063 Addison Conrady Frisco Liberty 25:03.9 8:04/M 9
72 55 2932 Abigail Salazar Dallas Skyline 25:05.2 8:05/M 12
73 56 3450 Delaney Bullock Waco Midway 25:05.4 8:05/M 10
74 57 3019 Emma Wilson Fort Worth Boswell 25:05.6 8:05/M 11
75 58 3328 Ciana Butler North Crowley 25:07.3 8:05/M 11
76 (> 7) 3214 Calla Patino Lucas Lovejoy 25:09.4 8:06/M 11
77 (> 7) 3110 Emily Gingell Frisco Wakeland 25:10.2 8:06/M 11
78 (> 7) 3196 Madison Cinek Lucas Lovejoy 25:10.5 8:06/M 12
79 59 3060 Chloe Campbell Frisco Liberty 25:10.6 8:06/M 12
80 60 3488 Geraldine Ocampo Waco University 25:12.7 8:07/M 12
81 61 3421 Anna Hueston Royse City 25:18.8 8:09/M 11
82 62 3462 Lucy Meek Waco Midway 25:23.3 8:10/M 9
83 (< 5) 3386 Estrella Penaloza Moreno Princeton 25:24.3 8:11/M 9
84 63 3051 Sabrina Lefavour Frisco Independence High School 25:25.9 8:11/M 11
85 (< 5) 3387 Maria Salinas Princeton 25:28.6 8:12/M 10
86 (> 7) 3210 Emily Mural Lucas Lovejoy 25:32.0 8:13/M 11
87 (> 7) 3133 Ava Stoneman Frisco Wakeland 25:32.2 8:13/M 9
88 64 2966 Zaria Williams DeSoto 25:32.2 8:13/M 12
89 65 3016 Cailyn Rhodes Fort Worth Boswell 25:32.3 8:13/M 10
90 66 3089 Johanna Mejia Frisco Lone Star 25:34.3 8:14/M 12
91 67 3447 Maya Alcantara Waco Midway 25:35.6 8:14/M 9
92 (> 7) 3220 Savannah Smith Lucas Lovejoy 25:37.6 8:15/M 9
93 68 2884 Madison Atchley Colleyville Heritage 25:40.7 8:16/M 9
94 69 3418 Samantha Fitzpatrick Royse City 25:43.3 8:17/M 9
95 (< 5) 3432 Alexandra Benitez South Grand Prairie 25:44.0 8:17/M 10
96 70 3185 Alexa Espinoza Lewisville Hebron 25:44.4 8:17/M 10
97 71 3181 Avery Barrera Lewisville Hebron 25:46.8 8:18/M 12
98 72 2822 Chantel Burton Arlington Houston 25:46.8 8:18/M 12
99 (> 7) 3070 Katie Mills Frisco Liberty 25:51.0 8:19/M 10
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100 73 3179 Ella Anding Lewisville Hebron 25:52.8 8:20/M 9
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year

101 (> 7) 3201 Ashlyn Dubois Lucas Lovejoy 25:54.3 8:20/M 10
102 (< 5) 3146 Mariah Hernandez Grand Prairie 25:55.0 8:21/M 12
103 (< 5) 3403 Avery Klice Red Oak 25:56.2 8:21/M 9
104 74 3473 Ebelyn Aguirre Waco University 25:56.9 8:21/M 12
105 75 3180 Savannah Bales Lewisville Hebron 25:58.3 8:22/M 11
106 (> 7) 3135 Katelyn Tripode Frisco Wakeland 26:10.4 8:25/M 9
107 76 3017 Emma Turner Fort Worth Boswell 26:15.5 8:27/M 10
108 77 2855 Leah Guerra Arlington Martin 26:15.7 8:27/M 11
109 78 3056 Vaishali Sathiyachalam Frisco Independence High School 26:16.8 8:28/M 11
110 (> 7) 3211 Alexa Paharik Lucas Lovejoy 26:19.6 8:28/M 11
111 79 2823 Andrea Cepeda Arlington Houston 26:19.7 8:28/M 11
112 80 3367 Lola Alford Plano West 26:21.5 8:29/M 10
113 81 3279 Lillie Stansberry Midlothian 26:21.6 8:29/M 10
114 82 3278 Madison Snow Midlothian 26:22.5 8:29/M 10
115 (> 7) 3197 Dresden Colston Lucas Lovejoy 26:25.1 8:30/M 11
116 (< 5) 3397 Hailey Cooper Red Oak 26:29.5 8:32/M 10
117 (< 5) 3439 Leila Jackson South Grand Prairie 26:31.5 8:32/M 9
118 (> 7) 3194 Malia Bowling Lucas Lovejoy 26:33.0 8:33/M 11
119 (> 7) 3071 Tyha Morgan Frisco Liberty 26:33.7 8:33/M 11
120 83 3257 Bailey Barnes Midlothian 26:34.4 8:33/M 12
121 84 2815 Molly Ruby Arlington 26:34.8 8:33/M 11
122 85 4375 Victoria Kayode Arlington Bowie 26:40.2 8:35/M
123 86 4378 Tyler Brown Arlington Bowie 26:41.1 8:35/M
124 87 2948 Kayla Effiong DeSoto 26:42.3 8:36/M 10
125 88 2886 Ariana Hawarden Colleyville Heritage 26:44.5 8:36/M 11
126 89 3087 Sonya Larson Frisco Lone Star 26:48.3 8:38/M 11
127 90 2999 Bryce Carlyle Forney 26:48.7 8:38/M 10
128 91 2867 Josephine Anokye Arlington Seguin 26:50.9 8:39/M 11
129 (< 5) 2970 Giovanna Mier-Navarro Ennis 26:51.8 8:39/M 9
130 92 2929 Nadia Da Rosa Dallas Skyline 26:53.5 8:39/M 10
131 (< 5) 2878 Sophina Boychenko Carrollton Creekview 26:53.9 8:39/M 10
132 (> 7) 3213 Dhriti Pai Lucas Lovejoy 26:54.4 8:40/M 9
133 93 3052 Meghan Loosli Frisco Independence High School 27:01.9 8:42/M 12
134 (< 5) 2879 Gabriela Majano Benitez Carrollton Creekview 27:03.2 8:42/M 9
135 94 3448 Sasha Barrera Waco Midway 27:03.4 8:43/M 12
136 95 2854 Marina Gonzalez Arlington Martin 27:06.9 8:44/M 12
137 (> 7) 3208 Tatum McGoldrick Lucas Lovejoy 27:08.9 8:44/M 11
138 96 3081 Rithika Cheela Frisco Lone Star 27:12.2 8:45/M 12
139 97 2876 Emmanuella Squire Arlington Seguin 27:12.6 8:45/M 11
140 98 2803 Hannah Buckles Arlington 27:18.1 8:47/M 11
141 (> 7) 3203 Marisa Green Lucas Lovejoy 27:18.9 8:48/M 9
142 99 3478 Lexus Eulloque Waco University 27:24.5 8:49/M 9
143 (< 5) 3345 Jersey Rankin North Forney 27:26.0 8:50/M 11
144 100 2950 Amia Griffin DeSoto 27:26.4 8:50/M 11
145 101 3360 Serena Reis Northwest High School 27:28.7 8:51/M 10
146 102 2995 Gabrielle Baez Forney 27:38.8 8:54/M 9
147 (< 5) 3027 Gloria Glass Frisco Heritage 27:41.4 8:55/M 12
148 103 2892 Kathleen Yang Colleyville Heritage 27:46.7 8:56/M 10
149 104 2891 Samantha Vo Colleyville Heritage 27:50.6 8:58/M 10
150 105 3187 Lauren Kim Lewisville Hebron 27:54.5 8:59/M 10
151 (< 5) 3344 Valeria Morales North Forney 27:57.5 9:00/M 11
152 106 2836 Jasmine Medina Arlington Houston 27:58.6 9:00/M 10
153 (< 5) 2969 Randi McAnally Ennis 27:59.4 9:01/M 12
154 (> 7) 3123 Mercedes Perez Frisco Wakeland 28:00.1 9:01/M 9
155 (< 5) 2972 Olivia Rodriguez Ennis 28:00.8 9:01/M 12
156 107 2858 Natasha Munoz Arlington Martin 28:02.5 9:02/M 9
157 108 3464 Catelyn Montgomery Waco Midway 28:05.8 9:03/M 9
158 109 2887 Lahak Karim Colleyville Heritage 28:06.2 9:03/M 10
159 110 2998 Kloe Brown Forney 28:08.8 9:04/M 10
160 111 3362 Samantha Rodriguez Northwest High School 28:09.3 9:04/M 10
161 112 4376 Eliesha Rhone Arlington Bowie 28:10.4 9:04/M
162 113 3333 Eunice Wekesa North Crowley 28:12.1 9:05/M 9
163 (> 7) 3465 Erika Neal Waco Midway 28:16.5 9:06/M 12
164 114 4377 La'Mya Bolden Arlington Bowie 28:17.5 9:06/M
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165 (> 7) 2852 Emily Dolberry Arlington Martin 28:19.5 9:07/M 11
166 115 2930 Angela Hernandez Dallas Skyline 28:21.9 9:08/M 9
167 116 3427 Ashley Tafolla Royse City 28:24.1 9:09/M 9
168 117 3483 Grecia Jimenez Waco University 28:27.9 9:10/M 12
169 118 2814 Adria O'Shea Arlington 28:30.9 9:11/M 10
170 (> 7) 3137 Berkelee Weissman Frisco Wakeland 28:37.9 9:13/M 9
171 (> 7) 3456 Mckenna Glass Waco Midway 28:42.3 9:14/M 12
172 (> 7) 3223 Dinah Thadikonda Lucas Lovejoy 28:43.4 9:15/M 12
173 (> 7) 3221 Zoe Smithey Lucas Lovejoy 28:48.8 9:16/M 10
174 (> 7) 3198 Cassidy Day Lucas Lovejoy 28:51.0 9:17/M 12
175 (> 7) 3116 Molly Hope Frisco Wakeland 28:53.6 9:18/M 10
176 119 3359 Sydney Raepert Northwest High School 28:58.3 9:20/M 10
177 120 3491 Kasie Rodriguez Waco University 28:59.4 9:20/M 12
178 (> 7) 3457 Anna Gomez Waco Midway 28:59.8 9:20/M 10
179 (< 5) 3021 Diana Lucio Fort Worth Trimble Tech 29:04.9 9:22/M 11
180 121 3269 Ava Mikulecky Midlothian 29:05.7 9:22/M 12
181 (< 5) 3175 Alyza Privott-Spencer Killeen Shoemaker 29:09.8 9:23/M 12
182 (> 7) 3119 Sadie Kreter Frisco Wakeland 29:10.1 9:23/M 9
183 (> 7) 3452 Emma Compton Waco Midway 29:13.2 9:24/M 9
184 122 2808 Mia Greer Arlington 29:14.1 9:25/M 11
185 123 2840 Vivian Nwabufo Arlington Houston 29:18.8 9:26/M 12
186 124 3330 Aryam Herrera North Crowley 29:19.5 9:26/M 9
187 125 2819 Rejoice Adekoya Arlington Houston 29:32.7 9:31/M 12
188 (< 5) 3399 Jada Donahue Red Oak 29:35.4 9:31/M 10
189 126 3055 Gowri Nair Frisco Independence High School 29:38.4 9:32/M 9
190 (> 7) 2828 Enid Flores Arlington Houston 29:42.7 9:34/M 10
191 127 3004 Julissa Garcia Forney 29:42.9 9:34/M 9
192 (> 7) 3007 Alexa Lewis Forney 29:47.4 9:35/M 9
193 (< 5) 3446 Abigail Westbrook South Grand Prairie 29:52.7 9:37/M 10
194 (< 5) 3401 Danielle Gomez Red Oak 29:53.0 9:37/M 11
195 128 2875 Jayden Piper Arlington Seguin 29:58.0 9:39/M 10
196 (> 7) 3114 Lillian Hayes Frisco Wakeland 29:59.3 9:39/M 10
197 (< 5) 3346 Anna Salazar North Forney 30:00.9 9:40/M 11
198 129 3495 Alexis Villagomez Waco University 30:03.4 9:40/M 9
199 (> 7) 2806 Justice Cook Arlington 30:06.5 9:41/M 9
200 130 3363 Lizbeth Romero Northwest High School 30:10.8 9:43/M 9

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year
201 131 3490 Cecilia Rebollar Waco University 30:10.9 9:43/M 10
202 (> 7) 3481 Carmen Gumaro Waco University 30:23.9 9:47/M 10
203 (< 5) 2971 Skyler Phillips Ennis 30:41.2 9:53/M 12
204 132 3329 Olivia Carpenter North Crowley 30:47.7 9:55/M 12
205 133 2885 Thanu Gnanapazham Colleyville Heritage 30:54.7 9:57/M 9
206 134 3085 Sivamedha Gullipalli Frisco Lone Star 30:55.6 9:57/M 11
207 (> 7) 3489 Yaresty Ramirez Waco University 30:56.4 9:58/M 11
208 (> 7) 3092 Neha Punnoose Frisco Lone Star 30:56.6 9:58/M 12
209 135 2958 Anique Stewart DeSoto 31:04.3 10:00/M 12
210 (> 7) 2825 Sophia Cortez Arlington Houston 31:20.8 10:05/M 12
211 (> 7) 3094 Natalia Zeballos Frisco Lone Star 31:23.7 10:06/M 11
212 (> 7) 2821 Angelica Bui Arlington Houston 31:23.7 10:06/M 12
213 136 3053 Srisindhu Medukonduru Frisco Independence High School 31:28.9 10:08/M 9
214 (> 7) 3202 Safiya Elmenayer Lucas Lovejoy 31:33.2 10:09/M 9
215 (> 7) 3079 Kennedy Browning Frisco Lone Star 31:34.4 10:10/M 11
216 137 2870 Destany Dixon Arlington Seguin 31:35.3 10:10/M 11
217 138 2951 Journey Griffin DeSoto 31:49.7 10:15/M 9
218 139 2965 Taniya Williams DeSoto 32:02.3 10:19/M 9
219 (> 7) 3065 Vaughn Dudley Frisco Liberty 32:11.9 10:22/M 11
220 (> 7) 2832 Madison Harris Arlington Houston 32:19.6 10:24/M 12
221 (> 7) 2846 Aaliyah Wyatt Arlington Houston 32:21.8 10:25/M 12
222 (> 7) 2826 Charity Edwards Arlington Houston 32:25.0 10:26/M 12
223 (< 5) 3391 Isabella Vigil Princeton 32:32.1 10:28/M 9
224 140 2872 Makaela Jeter Arlington Seguin 32:35.5 10:29/M 10
225 (> 7) 2818 Macy Timmerman Arlington 32:43.7 10:32/M 10
226 (> 7) 3472 Ashley Acosta Waco University 32:48.4 10:34/M 10
227 141 4382 Kennedy Chaney Arlington Bowie 33:09.3 10:40/M
228 142 4381 Halle Chaney Arlington Bowie 33:09.4 10:40/M
229 143 4379 Camryn Vasher Arlington Bowie 33:13.2 10:42/M

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight



230 144 2959 Trakaila Trotter DeSoto 33:35.8 10:49/M 9
231 (> 7) 2949 Andrea Ford DeSoto 33:46.3 10:52/M 12
232 (< 5) 2880 Kira Middleton Carrollton Creekview 33:50.0 10:53/M 11
233 (< 5) 3025 Alexius Taylor Fort Worth Wyatt 33:50.0 10:53/M 12
234 (> 7) 3460 Ana Hoppe Waco Midway 33:52.7 10:54/M 9
235 (< 5) 3030 Emily Zhou Frisco Heritage 34:13.0 11:01/M 9
236 145 3041 Nikhita Bodapati Frisco Independence High School 35:00.8 11:16/M 9
237 (> 7) 3455 Pia Dooley Waco Midway 35:09.6 11:19/M 10
238 146 3358 Laila Narcisse Northwest High School 35:10.8 11:19/M 10
239 (> 7) 4380 Janet Nkwoparah Arlington Bowie 36:01.6 11:36/M
240 147 2927 Ana Aranda Dallas Skyline 36:07.2 11:38/M 9
241 148 3331 Olivia Muoz North Crowley 36:25.3 11:43/M 11
242 (> 7) 3200 Bryce Doffing Lucas Lovejoy 36:30.2 11:45/M 10
243 (> 7) 3046 Moksha Gopal Frisco Independence High School 37:01.5 11:55/M 9
244 (> 7) 2960 Yahniesse Wade DeSoto 38:06.0 12:16/M 9
245 (> 7) 2963 Ja Mea White DeSoto 38:08.9 12:17/M 9
246 (> 7) 4384 Samiyah Presley Arlington Bowie 38:11.4 12:18/M
247 (> 7) 4383 Kimora Barber Arlington Bowie 38:11.9 12:18/M
248 (< 5) 3349 Amber Winston North Forney 38:48.2 12:29/M 10
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Final Team Results - Girls
6A-5A JV GIRLS

Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 47 Team Score (times): 1:53:12.9 Ave Time:22:38.5

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3205 Bella Landrum 11 4 4 22:12.6 22:12.6 1:37.5
2 3193 Keira Bowling 9 6 10 22:31.4 44:44.1 1:56.3
3 3222 Sydnee Taylor 12 9 19 22:32.6 1:07:16.7 1:57.4
4 3224 Rachel Wheeler 9 13 32 22:56.2 1:30:13.0 2:21.1
5 3204 Dominique Ianerelli 9 15 47 22:59.9 1:53:12.9 2:24.8
6 3212 Morgan Paharik 11 (19)   23:09.2 2:16:22.1 2:34.0
7 3219 Elizabeth Sanchez 9 (22)   23:12.2 2:39:34.4 2:37.1
8 3217 Samantha Rockenbach 12 More Than 7   23:32.8 3:03:07.2 2:57.6
9 3215 Mia Reaugh 9 More Than 7   23:48.5 3:26:55.8 3:13.3

10 3199 Rachel Dobbs 9 More Than 7   23:55.0 3:50:50.8 3:19.8
11 3226 Presley Zadorozny 9 More Than 7   23:56.7 4:14:47.5 3:21.6
12 3225 Haylie Wilson 9 More Than 7   23:58.7 4:38:46.3 3:23.6
13 3218 Emersyn Runions 9 More Than 7   24:04.5 5:02:50.9 3:29.4
14 3195 Ashlyn Cardwell 12 More Than 7   24:10.5 5:27:01.4 3:35.3
15 3207 Kailey McDonald 12 More Than 7   24:16.1 5:51:17.6 3:41.0
16 3209 Macy Moore 10 More Than 7   24:28.1 6:15:45.7 3:52.9
17 3206 Angelina Mason 9 More Than 7   24:39.2 6:40:25.0 4:04.1
18 3216 Jessica Rockenbach 12 More Than 7   24:52.2 7:05:17.2 4:17.0
19 3214 Calla Patino 11 More Than 7   25:09.4 7:30:26.6 4:34.2
20 3196 Madison Cinek 12 More Than 7   25:10.5 7:55:37.2 4:35.4
21 3210 Emily Mural 11 More Than 7   25:32.0 8:21:09.2 4:56.8
22 3220 Savannah Smith 9 More Than 7   25:37.6 8:46:46.9 5:02.5
23 3201 Ashlyn Dubois 10 More Than 7   25:54.3 9:12:41.2 5:19.1
24 3211 Alexa Paharik 11 More Than 7   26:19.6 9:39:00.9 5:44.5
25 3197 Dresden Colston 11 More Than 7   26:25.1 10:05:26.0 5:49.9
26 3194 Malia Bowling 11 More Than 7   26:33.0 10:31:59.0 5:57.8
27 3213 Dhriti Pai 9 More Than 7   26:54.4 10:58:53.5 6:19.3
28 3208 Tatum McGoldrick 11 More Than 7   27:08.9 11:26:02.5 6:33.8
29 3203 Marisa Green 9 More Than 7   27:18.9 11:53:21.5 6:43.8
30 3223 Dinah Thadikonda 12 More Than 7   28:43.4 12:22:04.9 8:08.2
31 3221 Zoe Smithey 10 More Than 7   28:48.8 12:50:53.7 8:13.6
32 3198 Cassidy Day 12 More Than 7   28:51.0 13:19:44.8 8:15.8
33 3202 Safiya Elmenayer 9 More Than 7   31:33.2 13:51:18.0 10:58.1
34 3200 Bryce Doffing 10 More Than 7   36:30.2 14:27:48.2 15:55.0

Team - Frisco Wakeland Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 75 Team Score (times): 1:54:34.3 Ave Time:22:54.8

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3107 Shea Derheim 11 5 5 22:24.8 22:24.8 1:49.7
2 3109 Kalli Frasier 9 8 13 22:32.6 44:57.4 1:57.4
3 3132 Mckenna Smith 12 18 31 23:05.2 1:08:02.7 2:30.1
4 3101 Elena Clark 10 20 51 23:10.2 1:31:12.9 2:35.0
5 3125 Taylor Phan 9 24 75 23:21.3 1:54:34.3 2:46.1
6 3118 Minami Krembs 11 (25)   23:21.3 2:17:55.6 2:46.2
7 3136 Olivia Wang 10 (33)   23:52.2 2:41:47.9 3:17.0
8 3117 Hemma Kakel 11 More Than 7   24:06.0 3:05:54.0 3:30.9
9 3120 Margaret Meares 9 More Than 7   24:45.4 3:30:39.4 4:10.2

10 3115 Sarah Hazelip 12 More Than 7   24:51.7 3:55:31.1 4:16.5
11 3110 Emily Gingell 11 More Than 7   25:10.2 4:20:41.3 4:35.0
12 3133 Ava Stoneman 9 More Than 7   25:32.2 4:46:13.5 4:57.0
13 3135 Katelyn Tripode 9 More Than 7   26:10.4 5:12:23.9 5:35.3
14 3123 Mercedes Perez 9 More Than 7   28:00.1 5:40:24.1 7:25.0
15 3137 Berkelee Weissman 9 More Than 7   28:37.9 6:09:02.1 8:02.8
16 3116 Molly Hope 10 More Than 7   28:53.6 6:37:55.7 8:18.4
17 3119 Sadie Kreter 9 More Than 7   29:10.1 7:07:05.9 8:35.0
18 3114 Lillian Hayes 10 More Than 7   29:59.3 7:37:05.2 9:24.2

Team - Arlington Martin Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 142 Team Score (times): 1:56:12.2 Ave Time:23:14.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2847 Moa Aldred 9 1 1 20:35.1 20:35.1 0:00.0
2 2859 Sophia Peay 9 3 4 21:55.2 42:30.4 1:20.1
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3 2856 Lizette Loredo 10 26 30 23:28.5 1:05:58.9 2:53.4
4 2849 Summer Barker 9 35 65 23:57.5 1:29:56.5 3:22.4
5 2855 Leah Guerra 11 77 142 26:15.7 1:56:12.2 5:40.5
6 2854 Marina Gonzalez 12 (95)   27:06.9 2:23:19.1 6:31.7
7 2858 Natasha Munoz 9 (107)   28:02.5 2:51:21.6 7:27.4
8 2852 Emily Dolberry 11 More Than 7   28:19.5 3:19:41.2 7:44.4

Team - Royse City Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 153 Team Score (times): 1:58:48.5 Ave Time:23:45.7

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3416 Katelynn Bates 9 10 10 22:33.4 22:33.4 1:58.2
2 3425 Jocelyn Ramirez 11 14 24 22:59.6 45:33.0 2:24.4
3 3417 Jenna Embrey 9 23 47 23:18.2 1:08:51.2 2:43.0
4 3420 Kollyn Holt 9 45 92 24:38.4 1:33:29.7 4:03.3
5 3421 Anna Hueston 11 61 153 25:18.8 1:58:48.5 4:43.6
6 3418 Samantha Fitzpatrick 9 (69)   25:43.3 2:24:31.9 5:08.2
7 3427 Ashley Tafolla 9 (116)   28:24.1 2:52:56.1 7:49.0

Team - Frisco Liberty Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 171 Team Score (times): 2:00:05.7 Ave Time:24:01.1

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3072 Alyssa Murphy 11 21 21 23:11.3 23:11.3 2:36.1
2 3061 Abigail Cho 12 27 48 23:29.3 46:40.6 2:54.1
3 3075 Aaliyah Williams 10 36 84 24:12.0 1:10:52.6 3:36.9
4 3069 Masucci Kelly 12 41 125 24:30.4 1:35:23.1 3:55.3
5 3062 Taylor Clapp 10 46 171 24:42.5 2:00:05.7 4:07.4
6 3063 Addison Conrady 9 (54)   25:03.9 2:25:09.6 4:28.7
7 3060 Chloe Campbell 12 (59)   25:10.6 2:50:20.3 4:35.5
8 3070 Katie Mills 10 More Than 7   25:51.0 3:16:11.3 5:15.8
9 3071 Tyha Morgan 11 More Than 7   26:33.7 3:42:45.1 5:58.5

10 3065 Vaughn Dudley 11 More Than 7   32:11.9 4:14:57.0 11:36.7

Team - Plano West Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 188 Team Score (times): 2:01:02.8 Ave Time:24:12.5

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3368 Shaina Barajas 10 7 7 22:31.6 22:31.6 1:56.5
2 3369 Greta Choi 11 11 18 22:43.5 45:15.1 2:08.3
3 3371 Olivia Embess 10 39 57 24:28.2 1:09:43.4 3:53.0
4 3375 Bhavini Nair 9 51 108 24:57.8 1:34:41.2 4:22.7
5 3367 Lola Alford 10 80 188 26:21.5 2:01:02.8 5:46.4

Team - Waco Midway Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 245 Team Score (times): 2:03:21.9 Ave Time:24:40.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3461 Abigail King 12 28 28 23:33.4 23:33.4 2:58.2
2 3451 Kimberly Clendennen 9 32 60 23:44.0 47:17.4 3:08.9
3 3450 Delaney Bullock 10 56 116 25:05.4 1:12:22.9 4:30.2
4 3462 Lucy Meek 9 62 178 25:23.3 1:37:46.2 4:48.2
5 3447 Maya Alcantara 9 67 245 25:35.6 2:03:21.9 5:00.4
6 3448 Sasha Barrera 12 (94)   27:03.4 2:30:25.3 6:28.3
7 3464 Catelyn Montgomery 9 (108)   28:05.8 2:58:31.2 7:30.6
8 3465 Erika Neal 12 More Than 7   28:16.5 3:26:47.7 7:41.4
9 3456 Mckenna Glass 12 More Than 7   28:42.3 3:55:30.0 8:07.1

10 3457 Anna Gomez 10 More Than 7   28:59.8 4:24:29.9 8:24.6
11 3452 Emma Compton 9 More Than 7   29:13.2 4:53:43.2 8:38.1
12 3460 Ana Hoppe 9 More Than 7   33:52.7 5:27:35.9 13:17.5
13 3455 Pia Dooley 10 More Than 7   35:09.6 6:02:45.5 14:34.4

Team - Arlington Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 253 Team Score (times): 2:04:21.4 Ave Time:24:52.2

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2807 Judith Garcia 11 12 12 22:51.2 22:51.2 2:16.1
2 2812 Abigail Nelson 10 17 29 23:03.6 45:54.9 2:28.5
3 2804 Natalia Castaneda 11 42 71 24:33.4 1:10:28.3 3:58.2
4 2815 Molly Ruby 11 84 155 26:34.8 1:37:03.2 5:59.7
5 2803 Hannah Buckles 11 98 253 27:18.1 2:04:21.4 6:43.0
6 2814 Adria O'Shea 10 (118)   28:30.9 2:32:52.4 7:55.8
7 2808 Mia Greer 11 (122)   29:14.1 3:02:06.5 8:38.9
8 2806 Justice Cook 9 More Than 7   30:06.5 3:32:13.0 9:31.3
9 2818 Macy Timmerman 10 More Than 7   32:43.7 4:04:56.8 12:08.6

Team - Frisco Lone Star Finish Position - 9
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Team Score (places): 257 Team Score (times): 2:04:23.4 Ave Time:24:52.6
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 3090 Yanina Mejia 12 30 30 23:41.5 23:41.5 3:06.3
2 3093 Kheit-Tam Vuong 12 34 64 23:53.3 47:34.8 3:18.1
3 3082 Brooke Connolly 12 38 102 24:25.9 1:12:00.8 3:50.8
4 3089 Johanna Mejia 12 66 168 25:34.3 1:37:35.1 4:59.1
5 3087 Sonya Larson 11 89 257 26:48.3 2:04:23.4 6:13.1
6 3081 Rithika Cheela 12 (96)   27:12.2 2:31:35.6 6:37.0
7 3085 Sivamedha Gullipalli 11 (134)   30:55.6 3:02:31.3 10:20.5
8 3092 Neha Punnoose 12 More Than 7   30:56.6 3:33:27.9 10:21.4
9 3094 Natalia Zeballos 11 More Than 7   31:23.7 4:04:51.6 10:48.5

10 3079 Kennedy Browning 11 More Than 7   31:34.4 4:36:26.1 10:59.2

Team - Fort Worth Boswell Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 258 Team Score (times): 2:04:33.3 Ave Time:24:54.6

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3015 Chloe Mann 10 16 16 23:01.8 23:01.8 2:26.6
2 3014 Savannah Herlin 9 44 60 24:38.0 47:39.8 4:02.8
3 3019 Emma Wilson 11 57 117 25:05.6 1:12:45.4 4:30.4
4 3016 Cailyn Rhodes 10 65 182 25:32.3 1:38:17.7 4:57.1
5 3017 Emma Turner 10 76 258 26:15.5 2:04:33.3 5:40.4

Team - Forney Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 308 Team Score (times): 2:07:18.8 Ave Time:25:27.7

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2994 Kara Andrew 11 29 29 23:36.4 23:36.4 3:01.3
2 3008 Kassandra Pierce 11 37 66 24:22.9 47:59.4 3:47.8
3 3000 Leslie Brooke Cooksy 9 50 116 24:51.7 1:12:51.1 4:16.6
4 2999 Bryce Carlyle 10 90 206 26:48.7 1:39:39.9 6:13.6
5 2995 Gabrielle Baez 9 102 308 27:38.8 2:07:18.8 7:03.7
6 2998 Kloe Brown 10 (110)   28:08.8 2:35:27.6 7:33.6
7 3004 Julissa Garcia 9 (127)   29:42.9 3:05:10.5 9:07.8
8 3007 Alexa Lewis 9 More Than 7   29:47.4 3:34:58.0 9:12.3

Team - Lewisville Hebron Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 336 Team Score (times): 2:08:06.5 Ave Time:25:37.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3186 Mikai Jackson 9 47 47 24:44.1 24:44.1 4:08.9
2 3185 Alexa Espinoza 10 70 117 25:44.4 50:28.5 5:09.2
3 3181 Avery Barrera 12 71 188 25:46.8 1:16:15.3 5:11.6
4 3179 Ella Anding 9 73 261 25:52.8 1:42:08.1 5:17.6
5 3180 Savannah Bales 11 75 336 25:58.3 2:08:06.5 5:23.2
6 3187 Lauren Kim 10 (105)   27:54.5 2:36:01.0 7:19.4

Team - Arlington Houston Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 358 Team Score (times): 2:09:52.1 Ave Time:25:58.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2824 Sofia Cepeda 9 49 49 24:48.5 24:48.5 4:13.4
2 2845 Synieceia Watts 12 52 101 24:58.3 49:46.9 4:23.1
3 2822 Chantel Burton 12 72 173 25:46.8 1:15:33.7 5:11.6
4 2823 Andrea Cepeda 11 79 252 26:19.7 1:41:53.4 5:44.5
5 2836 Jasmine Medina 10 106 358 27:58.6 2:09:52.1 7:23.4
6 2840 Vivian Nwabufo 12 (123)   29:18.8 2:39:10.9 8:43.6
7 2819 Rejoice Adekoya 12 (125)   29:32.7 3:08:43.6 8:57.5
8 2828 Enid Flores 10 More Than 7   29:42.7 3:38:26.4 9:07.6
9 2825 Sophia Cortez 12 More Than 7   31:20.8 4:09:47.2 10:45.6

10 2821 Angelica Bui 12 More Than 7   31:23.7 4:41:10.9 10:48.5
11 2832 Madison Harris 12 More Than 7   32:19.6 5:13:30.6 11:44.5
12 2846 Aaliyah Wyatt 12 More Than 7   32:21.8 5:45:52.5 11:46.7
13 2826 Charity Edwards 12 More Than 7   32:25.0 6:18:17.5 11:49.9

Team - Midlothian Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 369 Team Score (times): 2:09:52.7 Ave Time:25:58.5

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3268 Anaya McGee 9 2 2 21:28.2 21:28.2 0:53.1
2 3279 Lillie Stansberry 10 81 83 26:21.6 47:49.9 5:46.5
3 3278 Madison Snow 10 82 165 26:22.5 1:14:12.5 5:47.4
4 3257 Bailey Barnes 12 83 248 26:34.4 1:40:46.9 5:59.2
5 3269 Ava Mikulecky 12 121 369 29:05.7 2:09:52.7 8:30.6

Team - Frisco Independence High School Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 408 Team Score (times): 2:13:07.6 Ave Time:26:37.5



Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3058 Jada Ward 11 48 48 24:44.6 24:44.6 4:09.4
2 3051 Sabrina Lefavour 11 63 111 25:25.9 50:10.5 4:50.7
3 3056 Vaishali Sathiyachalam 11 78 189 26:16.8 1:16:27.3 5:41.6
4 3052 Meghan Loosli 12 93 282 27:01.9 1:43:29.2 6:26.7
5 3055 Gowri Nair 9 126 408 29:38.4 2:13:07.6 9:03.2
6 3053 Srisindhu Medukonduru 9 (136)   31:28.9 2:44:36.6 10:53.8
7 3041 Nikhita Bodapati 9 (145)   35:00.8 3:19:37.5 14:25.7
8 3046 Moksha Gopal 9 More Than 7   37:01.5 3:56:39.0 16:26.4

Team - Northwest High School Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 414 Team Score (times): 2:13:42.0 Ave Time:26:44.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3364 Vicki Runkles 11 40 40 24:29.0 24:29.0 3:53.9
2 3356 Celeste Martinez 10 43 83 24:36.5 49:05.6 4:01.4
3 3360 Serena Reis 10 101 184 27:28.7 1:16:34.3 6:53.6
4 3362 Samantha Rodriguez 10 111 295 28:09.3 1:44:43.6 7:34.1
5 3359 Sydney Raepert 10 119 414 28:58.3 2:13:42.0 8:23.2
6 3363 Lizbeth Romero 9 (130)   30:10.8 2:43:52.9 9:35.7
7 3358 Laila Narcisse 10 (146)   35:10.8 3:19:03.7 14:35.6

Team - Dallas Skyline Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 440 Team Score (times): 2:20:10.4 Ave Time:28:02.0

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2928 Victoria Crouch 11 31 31 23:42.4 23:42.4 3:07.2
2 2932 Abigail Salazar 12 55 86 25:05.2 48:47.7 4:30.1
3 2929 Nadia Da Rosa 10 92 178 26:53.5 1:15:41.2 6:18.4
4 2930 Angela Hernandez 9 115 293 28:21.9 1:44:03.2 7:46.8
5 2927 Ana Aranda 9 147 440 36:07.2 2:20:10.4 15:32.0

Team - Waco University Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 470 Team Score (times): 2:16:01.5 Ave Time:27:12.3

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3488 Geraldine Ocampo 12 60 60 25:12.7 25:12.7 4:37.5
2 3473 Ebelyn Aguirre 12 74 134 25:56.9 51:09.6 5:21.7
3 3478 Lexus Eulloque 9 99 233 27:24.5 1:18:34.2 6:49.4
4 3483 Grecia Jimenez 12 117 350 28:27.9 1:47:02.1 7:52.7
5 3491 Kasie Rodriguez 12 120 470 28:59.4 2:16:01.5 8:24.2
6 3495 Alexis Villagomez 9 (129)   30:03.4 2:46:04.9 9:28.3
7 3490 Cecilia Rebollar 10 (131)   30:10.9 3:16:15.8 9:35.7
8 3481 Carmen Gumaro 10 More Than 7   30:23.9 3:46:39.8 9:48.7
9 3489 Yaresty Ramirez 11 More Than 7   30:56.4 4:17:36.2 10:21.3

10 3472 Ashley Acosta 10 More Than 7   32:48.4 4:50:24.7 12:13.3

Team - Colleyville Heritage Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 472 Team Score (times): 2:16:09.0 Ave Time:27:13.8

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2884 Madison Atchley 9 68 68 25:40.7 25:40.7 5:05.6
2 2886 Ariana Hawarden 11 88 156 26:44.5 52:25.3 6:09.4
3 2892 Kathleen Yang 10 103 259 27:46.7 1:20:12.1 7:11.6
4 2891 Samantha Vo 10 104 363 27:50.6 1:48:02.7 7:15.4
5 2887 Lahak Karim 10 109 472 28:06.2 2:16:09.0 7:31.1
6 2885 Thanu Gnanapazham 9 (133)   30:54.7 2:47:03.7 10:19.6

Team - North Crowley Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places): 480 Team Score (times): 2:18:30.1 Ave Time:27:42.0

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3332 Leanna Pantojo 9 53 53 25:03.4 25:03.4 4:28.2
2 3328 Ciana Butler 11 58 111 25:07.3 50:10.7 4:32.1
3 3333 Eunice Wekesa 9 113 224 28:12.1 1:18:22.8 7:36.9
4 3330 Aryam Herrera 9 124 348 29:19.5 1:47:42.4 8:44.4
5 3329 Olivia Carpenter 12 132 480 30:47.7 2:18:30.1 10:12.5
6 3331 Olivia Muoz 11 (148)   36:25.3 2:54:55.4 15:50.1

Team - DeSoto Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places): 524 Team Score (times): 2:22:35.1 Ave Time:28:31.0

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2966 Zaria Williams 12 64 64 25:32.2 25:32.2 4:57.1
2 2948 Kayla Effiong 10 87 151 26:42.3 52:14.6 6:07.2
3 2950 Amia Griffin 11 100 251 27:26.4 1:19:41.0 6:51.2
4 2958 Anique Stewart 12 135 386 31:04.3 1:50:45.4 10:29.2
5 2951 Journey Griffin 9 138 524 31:49.7 2:22:35.1 11:14.5



6 2965 Taniya Williams 9 (139)   32:02.3 2:54:37.5 11:27.2
7 2959 Trakaila Trotter 9 (144)   33:35.8 3:28:13.3 13:00.6
8 2949 Andrea Ford 12 More Than 7   33:46.3 4:01:59.6 13:11.1
9 2960 Yahniesse Wade 9 More Than 7   38:06.0 4:40:05.7 17:30.9

10 2963 Ja Mea White 9 More Than 7   38:08.9 5:18:14.6 17:33.7

Team - Arlington Bowie Finish Position - 22
Team Score (places): 538 Team Score (times): 2:22:58.8 Ave Time:28:35.7

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 4375 Victoria Kayode 85 85 26:40.2 26:40.2 6:05.1
2 4378 Tyler Brown 86 171 26:41.1 53:21.3 6:05.9
3 4376 Eliesha Rhone 112 283 28:10.4 1:21:31.8 7:35.3
4 4377 La'Mya Bolden 114 397 28:17.5 1:49:49.4 7:42.4
5 4382 Kennedy Chaney 141 538 33:09.3 2:22:58.8 12:34.2
6 4381 Halle Chaney (142)   33:09.4 2:56:08.2 12:34.2
7 4379 Camryn Vasher (143)   33:13.2 3:29:21.4 12:38.0
8 4380 Janet Nkwoparah More Than 7   36:01.6 4:05:23.0 15:26.4
9 4384 Samiyah Presley More Than 7   38:11.4 4:43:34.5 17:36.3

10 4383 Kimora Barber More Than 7   38:11.9 5:21:46.5 17:36.8

Team - Arlington Seguin Finish Position - 23
Team Score (places): 593 Team Score (times): 2:28:12.4 Ave Time:29:38.4

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2867 Josephine Anokye 11 91 91 26:50.9 26:50.9 6:15.8
2 2876 Emmanuella Squire 11 97 188 27:12.6 54:03.6 6:37.5
3 2875 Jayden Piper 10 128 316 29:58.0 1:24:01.6 9:22.8
4 2870 Destany Dixon 11 137 453 31:35.3 1:55:36.9 11:00.1
5 2872 Makaela Jeter 10 140 593 32:35.5 2:28:12.4 12:00.3

Team - Ennis Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2970 Giovanna Mier-Navarro 9 Less Than 5   26:51.8 26:51.8 6:16.7
2 2969 Randi McAnally 12 Less Than 5   27:59.4 54:51.3 7:24.2
3 2972 Olivia Rodriguez 12 Less Than 5   28:00.8 1:22:52.1 7:25.6
4 2971 Skyler Phillips 12 Less Than 5   30:41.2 1:53:33.4 10:06.1

Team - North Forney Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3345 Jersey Rankin 11 Less Than 5   27:26.0 27:26.0 6:50.8
2 3344 Valeria Morales 11 Less Than 5   27:57.5 55:23.5 7:22.3
3 3346 Anna Salazar 11 Less Than 5   30:00.9 1:25:24.5 9:25.8
4 3349 Amber Winston 10 Less Than 5   38:48.2 2:04:12.7 18:13.0

Team - Princeton Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3378 Alexandra Bravo 9 Less Than 5   23:50.1 23:50.1 3:15.0
2 3386 Estrella Penaloza Moreno 9 Less Than 5   25:24.3 49:14.4 4:49.1
3 3387 Maria Salinas 10 Less Than 5   25:28.6 1:14:43.1 4:53.4
4 3391 Isabella Vigil 9 Less Than 5   32:32.1 1:47:15.2 11:56.9

Team - Red Oak Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3403 Avery Klice 9 Less Than 5   25:56.2 25:56.2 5:21.1
2 3397 Hailey Cooper 10 Less Than 5   26:29.5 52:25.8 5:54.3
3 3399 Jada Donahue 10 Less Than 5   29:35.4 1:22:01.2 9:00.2
4 3401 Danielle Gomez 11 Less Than 5   29:53.0 1:51:54.3 9:17.9

Team - Carrollton Creekview Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2878 Sophina Boychenko 10 Less Than 5   26:53.9 26:53.9 6:18.7
2 2879 Gabriela Majano Benitez 9 Less Than 5   27:03.2 53:57.1 6:28.0
3 2880 Kira Middleton 11 Less Than 5   33:50.0 1:27:47.1 13:14.8

Team - Frisco Heritage Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3028 Nelly Hofmann Charles 11 Less Than 5   24:25.6 24:25.6 3:50.4
2 3027 Gloria Glass 12 Less Than 5   27:41.4 52:07.0 7:06.2
3 3030 Emily Zhou 9 Less Than 5   34:13.0 1:26:20.0 13:37.8
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Team - South Grand Prairie Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3432 Alexandra Benitez 10 Less Than 5   25:44.0 25:44.0 5:08.8
2 3439 Leila Jackson 9 Less Than 5   26:31.5 52:15.5 5:56.4
3 3446 Abigail Westbrook 10 Less Than 5   29:52.7 1:22:08.2 9:17.5

Team - Killeen Shoemaker Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3176 Aniya Robinson 9 Less Than 5   23:18.1 23:18.1 2:43.0
2 3175 Alyza Privott-Spencer 12 Less Than 5   29:09.8 52:28.0 8:34.7

Team - Fort Worth Trimble Tech Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3021 Diana Lucio 11 Less Than 5   29:04.9 29:04.9 8:29.8

Team - Fort Worth Wyatt Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3025 Alexius Taylor 12 Less Than 5   33:50.0 33:50.0 13:14.9

Team - Grand Prairie Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 3146 Mariah Hernandez 12 Less Than 5   25:55.0 25:55.0 5:19.8
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